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198504250000
92170

04/25/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

11 669

198505290001
15900

05/29/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

11 923

198505290001
16310

05/29/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

11 927

198505290001
16330

05/29/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

11 922

198505290001
16490

05/29/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

11 925

198505290001
16710

05/29/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

11 927

198505290001
16770

05/29/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

11 928

198505290001
17510

05/29/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

11 921

198505290001
17560

05/29/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

11 926

198506190001
32210

06/19/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

12 81

198505160001
07970

05/16/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

11 838

198505160001
08060

05/16/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

11 837

198505160001
08210

05/16/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

11 836

198507160001
53390

07/16/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

12 272

198507160001
53660

07/16/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

12 273

198507160001
54090

07/16/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

12 295

198508290001
90700

08/29/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

12 612

198509180002
05020

09/18/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

12 703



198509180002
05090

09/18/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

12 706

198509180002
05160

09/18/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

12 704

198510110002
24080

10/11/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

12 823

198510110002
24500

10/11/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

12 824

198511190002
57640

11/19/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURNS,
DENISE W.

49 692

198511190002
58030

11/19/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRYANT,
PRINCE

49 691

198511120002
48430

11/12/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

13 86

198511120002
48950

11/12/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

13 58

198511120002
49290

11/12/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

13 57

198511120002
49580

11/12/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

13 60

198511120002
50140

11/12/1985
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

13 56

198601150000
13990

01/15/1986
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STRICKLAND
CHRYSLER
PLYMO

13 461


